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7 Octcber 2022
The Trustees of A and B Stephen Superannuation Praemium SMA for Infocus
Fund
1/6 Monterey Keys Drive Portfolio name: A And B Stephen Superannuation Fund
HELENSVALE QLD 4212

Portfolio ID: SMAQ0252604

Tax report for the ﬁhancial year to 30 June 2022

Dear The Trustees of A and B Stephen Superannuation Fund,

We are pleased to provide your tax report for your investments held in the Praemium SMA for Infocus account.
This report contains the following for the period 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022:

» Tax summary
» Taxation income
» Cash transactions
» Realised CGT
» Expenses
Further information on how to use this report to complete your 2021-2022 tax return is provided in our

Tax Guide. This guide provides general information only and is not intended to represent specific taxation or
financial advice.

Sincerely,

Anna ltsiopoulos

Chief Operating Officer
Praemium Australia Ltd
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3 ) l
iShares Update your information:

by BlackRock E www.investorcentre.com/au/contact

iShares S&P 500 ETF 4] Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
625

sﬁifkotk lln-‘\-zzei-r,::snl Management (Australia} Limited GPO .BOX.2975 Melbourrfe

ABN 13 DO 165 975 AFSL. 230523 Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries: (within Australia) 1-300-ishare (474 273)
(international) +61 3 9415 4895

- 002835 an Y Dok A5 1AAY
RO e

TFN/ABN Status: Not Quot
A & B STEPHEN SMSF PTY LTD FASHSIs:Not Claiod

<A & B STEPHEN S/F A/IC> Holder Identification Number (HIN)
SUITE 106
NEWTOWN NSW 2042 HIN WITHHELD

ATTRIBUTION MANAGED INVESTMENT TRUST MEMBER ANNUAL TAX STATEMENT FOR YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

The following tax return items are valid for Australian resident individual unitholders only.
[ PART A - SUMMARY OF 2022 TAX RETURN (SUPPLEMENTARY SECTION) ITEMS |

[(lom “Tax Return Label Tax Affribution Amount |
Share of non-primary production income 13U $0.00
Franked distributions from trusts 13C $0.00
Share of franking credits from franked dividends 13Q $0.00
Share of credit for TEN amounts withheld 13R $189.00
Share of credit for foreign resident withholding amounts 13A $0.00
Net capital gain 18A $14.13
Total current year capital gaing 18H $28.26
Assessable foreign source income 20E $448.46
Other net foreign source income 20M $448.46
Foreign income tax offset 200 $67.84

|_PART B -~ COMPONENTS OF DISTRIBUTION |

| ltem 3 Cash Distribution Tax Pald/Offsats Tax Attribution
Australian income
Unfranked distributions $0.00
Unfranked CF1 distributions $0.00
Interest {subject to non resident WHT) $0.00
Interest (not subject to non resident WHT) $0.00
Other income - clean buiiding MIT income $0.00
Other income - excluded from NCMI $0.00
Other income - NCMI $0.00
Otherincome : $0.00
Non primary production income $0.00
Franked distributions $0.00 $0.00
Capital gains
Discounted capital gains TAP - clean building MIT income $0.00
Discounted capital gains TAP - excluded from NCMI| $0.00
Discounted capital gains TAP - NCMI $0.00
Discounted capital gains TAP $0.00
Discounted capital gains NTAR $14,13
Capital gains -~ other method TAP - clean building MIT income $0.00
Capital gains - other method TAP - excluded from NCMI $0.00
Capital gains — other method TAP - NCMI $0.00
Capital gains - other method TAP $0.00
Capital gains — other method NTAP $0.00
Net capital gain $14.13
AMIT CGT grossupamount N $14.13
Other capital gains distribution
Total current year capital gains $28.26

Retum of capital
Foreign income

Assessable foreign source income $67.84 $448.46
Other non-assessable amounts
Non-assessable non-exempt amount $0.00

Net exempt income
Other non-altributable amounts

Gross amount $408.88 $476,72
AMIT cost base net amount - excess (reduce cost base} R $0.00
AMIT cost base net amount - shortfall (increase cost base) - $0.00
Less TFN amounts withheld $189.00

Less non-resident withholding tax

- Interest / dividend amounts withheld $0.00

- Fund payment amounts withheld ~$0.00

Net cash distribution $219.88

To assist you in completing your tax return, you may refer fo the iShares tax booklet available here:
hitps:/www blackrock.com/aulindividualiiteraturefiax-information/australian-tax-booklet-for-australian-domiciled-ishares-etfs-en-au.pdf
PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPQSES

288103_01_ V1

288103_RM/002835/002835/i



Computershare -
Document created: 4/10/2022 1.36 PM
Filter selected: X" 1989, All
Transactions
ISHARES S&P 500 ETF
¢

A & B Stephen Smsf Pty Ltd X¥****{999
CDI TRANSACTION HISTORY TO 7 SEPTEMBER 2018

Date Transaction o Movement Running balance

7/09/2018 CHESS TO ISSUER SP CONVERSION -55 0

21/04/2018 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +55 55

WV EXCHANGE TRADED FUND

Date ) Transaction Movement Running balance

7/09/2018 CONVERSION - US TO AU DOMICILE +55 55
P;g;a Tof1 - | CERTAINTY | INGENUITY | ADVANTAGE |



iIShares.

by BlackRock

~ 000152 000 vV

A & B STEPHEN SMSF PTY LTD
<A & B STEPHEN S/F A/C>
SUITE 106

NEWTOWN NSW 2042

iShares Distribution
Distribution Payment

Manage your holdings } f}

% www.investorcentre.com/au

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:

(within Australia) 1300474 273
{outside Australia) +61 3 94154695

Holder ldentification Number {(HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

Record Date: 4 October 2021
Payment Date: 13 October 2021

ross Cash

Net Cash

ASX Fund Name Amount ($) Amount ($) Amount ($)
Ivv* iShares S&P 500 ETF 106.26 49.00 57.26
106.26 49.00 57.26

Your Payment Instruction:
MACQUARIE BANKLTD BSB: 182-512 ACC: XXXXXXX95
Amount Deposited: AU D$5726

If payment cannat be made to the above accaunt, the distribution amount will be held as a non-interest bearing deposit pending receipt of your valid direct
credit instructions. Register your instructions at www.investorcentre.com/au or call Computershare on 1300 474 273.

*An asterisk next to the ASX code in the above payment table indicates that we are yet to receive your TFN/ABN or exception notification (as applicable) for this
holding and that you may have Australian withholding tax deducted from your distribution. Please contact Computershare online or by phone to register your

details.

Note 1: You should refer to the iShares tax booklet for Australian domiciled iShares ETFs at www.blackrock.com/au for more tax related informatlon. Please retain

this statement in a safe place as a charge may be levied for a replacement.

Note 2: If you require a payment to be re-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be deducted from your payment. Fees are applicable to

certain types of payments valued at over $100 AU.

IT’S TIME TO THINK SUSTAINABLY.

Expect more from iShares ESG ETFs. Turn over to learn maore.

BlackRock Investment Management {Australia) Limited
ABN 13 006 165 975 | AFSL 230523

197COSC_RM_45/000152/000152/i



iShares Manage your holdings ?)L"
by BIaCkROCK ’ % www.investorcentre.com/au

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
: GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:

f (within Australia) 1300474 273

— 001316 000 W (outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4695

A & B STEPHEN SMSF PTY LTD
<A & B STEPHEN S/F A/C>
SUITE 106

NEWTOWN NSW 2042
Holder Identification Number (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

Record Date: 22 December 2021
Payment Date: 5 January 2022
L] * * .
iShares Distribution
Distribution Payment
R S T T S Mwm;_m e e e P ey mmm
ASX Fund Name Security ($) Units Amount ($) Amount ($) Amount ($)
Ivv* iShares S&P 500 ETF 1.77080719 55 97.39 45.00 52.39
Total 97.39 45.00 52,39
Your Payment Instruction:
MACQUARIE BANK LTD BSB: 182-512 ACC: XXXXXXX95
Amount Deposited: AUD$52.39

If payment cannot be made to the above account, the distribution amount will be held as a non-interest bearing deposit pending receipt of your valid direct
credit instructions. Register your instructions at www.investorcentre.com/au or call Computershare on 1300 474 273,

*An asterisk next to the ASX code in the above payment table indicates that we are yet to receive your TFN/ABN or exception notification (as applicable) for this
holding and that you may have Australian withholding tax deducted fram your distribution. Please contact Computershare online or by phone to register your
details.

Note 1: You should refer to the iShares tax baoklet for Australian domiciled iShares ETFs at www.blackrock.com/au for more tax related Information. Please retain
this statement in a safe place as a charge may be levied for a replacement.

Note 2: If you require a payment to be re-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be deducted from your payment. Fees are applicable to
certain types of payments valued at over $100 AU,

IT’S TIME TO THINK SUSTAINABLY.

Expect more from iShares ESG ETFs. Turn over to learn more.

BlackRock Investment Management (Australia) Limited
ABN 13 006 165 975 | AFSL 230523 197COSC_RM_S1001316/0013277



iIShares.

by BlackRock

= 000226 000 IV

A & B STEPHEN SMSF PTY LTD
<A & B STEPHEN S/F A/C>
SUITE 106

NEWTOWN NSW 2042

LS

Manage your holdings

Fﬁ:i www.investorcentre.com/au
W Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:

(within Australia) 1300474 273
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4695

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

Record Date: 4 April 2022
Payment Date: 13 April 2022
® L ] [ ] L]
iShares Distribution
Distribution Payment
T ‘Cashper " GrossCash  TaxWithheld Net Cash
ASX Fund Name Security ($) Units Amount ($) Amount ($) Amount ($)
IVv* iShares S&P S00 ETF 1.64721590 55 90.60 42,00 48.60
Total 90.60 42.00 48.60
Your Payment Instruction:
MACQUARIE BANK LTD BSB: 182-512 ACC: XOOXXXX95
Amount Deposited: AU D$48.60

If payment cannot be made ta the above account, the distribution amount will be held as a non-interest bearing deposit pending receipt of your valid direct
credit instructions. Register your instructions at www.investorcentre.com/au or call Computershare on 1300 474 273.

*An asterisk next to the ASX code In the above payment table indicates that we are yet to receive your TFN/ABN or exception notification (as applicable) for this
holding and Australian withholding tax has been deducted from your distribution. Please contact Computershare anline or by phane to register your details.

Note 1: You should refer to the iShares tax booklet for Australian domiciled iShares ETFs at www.blackrock.com/au for more tax related Information. Please retaln

this statement in a safe place as a charge may be levied for a replacement.

Note 2: If you require a payment to be re-Issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be deducted from your payment. Fess are applicable to

certain types of payments valued at over $100 AU.

IT’S TIME TO THINK SUSTAINABLY. 4

Expect more from iShares ESG ETFs. Turn over to learn more.

BlackRock Investment Management (Australia) Limited
ABN 13006 165 975 | AFSL 230523

197COSC_RM_57/000226/000229/i



iShares® Manage your holdings

www.investorcentre.com/au

by BlackRock

=

54

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:

000366 000 IVV

A & B STEPHEN SMSF PTY LTD
<A & B STEPHEN S/F A/C>
SUITE 106

NEWTOWN NSW 2042

{within Australia) 1300 474 273
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4695

Holder ldentification Number (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

Record Date: 4 July 2022
Payment Date: 13 July 2022
> - ® L]
iShares Distribution
Distribution Payment
Cash per " GrossCash  TaxWithheld " NetCash
ASX Fund Name Security (5) Units Amount ($) Amount ($) Amount ($)
vy* iShares S&P 500 ETF 2.08424391 55 11463 53.00 61.63
Total 114.63 53.00 61.63
Your Payment Instruction:
MACQUARIE BANK LTD BSB: 182-512 ACC: XXXXOXXX95

Amount Deposited:

AUD$61.63

If payment cannot be made to the above account, the distribution amount will be held as a non-interest bearing deposit pending receipt of your valid direct
credit instructions. Register your instructions at www.investorcentre.com/au or call Computershare on 1300474 273.

*An asterisk next to the ASX code in the above payment table indicates that we are yet to receive your TFN/ABN or exception notification (as applicable) for this
holding and Australian withholding tax has been deducted from your distribution. Please contact Computershare online or by phone to register your details.

Note 1: You should refer to the iShares tax booklet for Australian domiciled iShares ETFs at www.blackrock.com/au for more tax related information. Please retaln

this statement in a safe place as a charge may be levied for a replacement.

Note 2: If you require a payment to be re-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be deducted from your payment. Fees are applicable to

certain types of payments valued at over $100 AU.

IT’S TIME TO THINK SUSTAINABLY. 4

Expect more from iShares ESG ETFs. Turn over ta learn more.

BlackRock Investment Management (Australia) Limited
ABN 13 006 165 975 | AFSL 230523

197COSC_RM_66/000366/000374+i



V Contact Us: i" - ‘
) Online:

mgll a'rd = www-au.computershare.com/Investor/Contact

ABN 72 072 881 086. AFS License 227263

. _ By Mail:
®
Vanguard® Australian Fixed Interest Index ETF < Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:
(within Australia) 1300 757 905
F 000140 oo vaFRM (international) +61 3 9415 4813
A & B STEPHEN SMSF PTY LTD
gﬁﬁrg 1SOTGEF’HEN S/F AIC> Holder Identification Number (HIN)

NEWTOWN NSW 2042 HIN WITHHELD

ATTRIBUTION MANAGED INVESTMENT TRUST MEMBER ANNUAL TAX STATEMENT FOR YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

The following tax return items are valid for Australian resident individual unitholders only.

[_PART A - SUMMARY OF 2022 TAX RETURN {SUPPLEMENTARY SECTION) ITEMS |
[ ttem o = Tax Return Label Amount |
Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains, foreign income and franked distributions 13U $171.28
Franked distributions from trusts 13C $0.00
Share of franking credits from franked dividends 13Q $0.00
Share of credit for TFN amounts withheld 13R $0.00
Share of credit for foreign resident withholding amounts 13A $0.00
Net capilal gain 18A $0.00
Total current year capital gains 18H $0.00
Assessable foreign source income 20E $9.11
Other net foreign source income 20M $9.11
Foreign income tax offset 200 $0.00
[ PART B - COMPONENTS OF ATTRIBUTION e o B i |
[ tem Cash Disiribuion  Tax Paid/Offsets Atiribution |

Australian Income

Unfranked distributions $0.00 $0.00
Unfranked CFI distributions $0.00 $0.00
Interest - subject to non resident WHT $1.67 $1.27
Intgrest - not subject to non resident WHT $256.88 $170.01
Other income - clean building MIT income $0.00 $0.00
Other income - excluded from NCMI $0.00 $0.00
Other income - NCMI $0.00 $0.00
Other income $0.00 $0.00
Non primary production Income $258.55 $171.28
Franked distributions $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Capital Gains

Discounted capital gains TAP - clean building MIT income $0.00 $0.00
Discounted capital gains TAP - excluded from NCMI $0.00 $0.00
Discounted capital gains TAP - NCMI $0.00 30.00
Discounted capital gains TAP $0.00 $0.00
Discounted capital gains NTAP $0.00 $0.00
Capital gains ~ other method TAP - clean building MIT income $0.00 $0.00
Capital gains ~ other method TAP - excluded from NCMI $0.00 $0.00
Capital gains ~ other method TAP - NCMI $0.00 $0.00
Capital gains ~ other method TAP $0.00 $0.00
Capital gains - other method NTAP $0.00 ] $0.00
Net capital gain $0.00 $0.00
AMIT CGT gross up amount $0.00
Other capital gains distribution $0.00 )

Total current year capital gains 50.00 $0.00
Assessable foreign source income $33.60 $0.00 $9.11
QOther Non-assessable Amounts

Non-assessable non-exempt amount $0.00 $0.00
Net exempt income $0.00

Other non-zltributable amounts $0.00

Gross Amount $292.15 $180.39
AMIT cost base net amount - excess (reduce cost base) $111.76
AMIT cost base net amount - shortfall (increase cost base) $0.00
Less TFN amounts withheld $0.00

L.ess non-resident withholding tax

- Interest / dividend amounts withheld $0.00
- Fund payment amounts withhetd $0.00
Net Cash Distribution $292.15

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES  157cost_rM_19/000140/000418

288105_61_V1



h-1

Vanguardf @Jmputershure

. All correspondence to:
ABN 72072 881 086. AFS License 227263, Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
Vanguard® Australian Fixed Interest Index ETF GPOQ Box 2975 Melboume

Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries (within Australia) 1300 757 905
{outside Australia) 61 3 9415 4313
Facsimile 61 2 8235 8209
www.investorcentre.com/au/contact

www,computershare.com
000595 000 VAFRM
AA&&BBS-SF'%EPEEENSggi/PCTY LTD Holder Identification Number (HIN}
< >
SUITE 106 HIN WITHHELD
NEWTOWN NSW 2042
ASX Code VAF
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 4 October 2021
Payment Date 18 October 2021
Vanguard Australian Fixed Interest Index ETF
Distribution Payment for the Period Ending 30 September 2021
Direct Credit Advice
Class Description Rate Per Security Securities Held Gross Amount
ETF $0.15457854 393 $60.75
Withholding tax: $0.00

NET PAYMENT: $60.75

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return. Please keep this in a safe place as a charge may
be levied for a replacement. If you require your payment to be re-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be
deducted from your payment. Fees are applicable to certain types of payments valued at over $100 AUD.

For additional information regarding the distribution, including estimated tax components and Fund Payment information, please visit the Announcements
section of the Vanguard Investments Australia web page www.vanguard.com.au/etf

Your Payment Instruction

Bank: MACQUARIE BANK LTD Amount Deposited
BSB: 182-512 $60.75
ACC: XXXXXXX95

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, a direct credit form
will be forwarded to your registered address and your distribution
entitlement shown above will be held as a non-interest bearing deposit
until your new direct credit instructions are received.

197COSS_RM_495/000595/001245/i



Vanguard
ABN 72 072 881 086. AFS License 227263.

Vanguard® Australian Fixed Interest Index ETF

000584 000 VAFRM

A & B STEPHEN SMSF PTY LTD
<A & B STEPHEN S/F A/C>
SUITE 106

NEWTOWN NSW 2042

Vanguard Australian Fixed
Distribution Payment for the Period

by
Computershare

All cotrespondence to:

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melboume

Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries {within Australia) 1300 757 905
{outside Australia) 61 3 9415 4813

Facsimile 61 2 8235 8209
www.investarcentre.com/au/contact
www.computershare.com

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

ASX Code VAF

TFN/ABN Status Quoted

Record Date 5 January 2022

Payment Date 19 January 2022
Interest Index ETF

Ending 31 December 2021

Direct Credit Advice

Class Description Rate Per Security
ETF $0.40950388

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your ta
be levied for a replacement. If you require a payment to be re-issued,

Securities Held Gross Amount
393 $160.94

Withholding tax: $0.00

NET PAYMENT: $160.94

x return. Please keep this in a safe place as a charge may
you may be charged an administrative fee which will be

deducted from your payment. Fees are applicable to certain types of payments valued at over $100 AUD.

For additional information regarding the distribution, including estimated tax components and Fund Payment information, please visit the Announcements

section of the Vanguard Investments Australia web page www.vanguard.com.au/etf

Your Payment Instruction

Bank: MACQUARIE BANK LTD
BSB: 182-512
ACC: XXXXXXX95

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, a direct credit form
will be forwarded to your registered address and your distribution
entitlement shown above will be held as a non-interest bearing deposit
until your new direct credit instructions are received.

Amount Deposited

$160.94

197COSS_RM_520/000584/001274/



Vanguard
ABN 72 072 881 086. AFS License 227263.

Vanguard® Australian Fixed Interest Index ETF

000581 000 VAFRM

A & B STEPHEN SMSF PTY LTD
<A & B STEPHEN S/F A/C>
SUITE 106

NEWTOWN NSW 2042

Vanguard Australian Fixed

-

Computershare

All correspondence to:

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melboume

Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries (within Australia) 1300 757 905
(outside Australia) 61 3 9415 4813

Facsimile 61 2 8235 8209
www.investorcentre.com/au/contact
www,computershare.com

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

ASX Code VAF

TFN/ABN Status Quoted

Record Date 4 April 2022

Payment Date 20 April 2022
Interest Index ETF

Distribution Payment for the Period Ending 31 March 2022
Direct Credit Advice

Class Description Rate Per Security
ETF $0.17929969

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your ta
be levied for a replacement. If you require a payment to be re-issued,

Securities Held Gross Amount
393 $70.46

Withholding tax: $0.00

NET PAYMENT: $70.46

x return. Please keep this in a safe place as a charge may
you may be charged an administrative fee which will be

deducted from your payment. Fees are applicable to certain types of payments valued at over $100 AUD.

For additional information regarding the distribution, including estimated tax components and Fund Payment information, please visit the Announcements

section of the Vanguard Investments Australia web page www.vanguard.com.au/etf

Your Payment Instruction

Bank: MACQUARIE BANK LTD
BSB: 182-512
ACC: XXXXXXX95

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, a direct credit form
will be forwarded to your registered address and your distribution
entitlement shown above will be held as a non-interest bearing deposit
until your new direct credit instructions are received.

Amount Deposited

$70.46

197COSS_RM_547/000581/001246/



51
. Contact Us:
Vanguard | Oniine:
www-al.computershare.com/Investor/Contact
ABN 77 072 881 086. AFS license 227263,

. . By Mail:
i} ”
Vanguard® Australian Shares Index ETF @ Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

GPO Box 2875 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:
{(within Australia) 1300 757 905
= 000831 om0 vasRM (international) +61 3 9415 4813
A & B STEPHEN SMSF PTY LTD
SUtE s e Holder Identification Number (HIN)
NEWTOWN NSW 2042
HIN WITHHELD

ATTRIBUTION MANAGED INVESTMENT TRUST MEMBER ANNUAL TAX STATEMENT FOR YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

The following tax return items are valid for Australian resident individual unitholders only.

[ tem R Tax Return Label Amount |
Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains, foreign income and franked distributions 13U $97.76
Franked distibutions from lrusts 13C $1,129.08
Share of franking credits from franked dividends 13Q $346.34
Share of credit for TFN amounts withheld 13R $0.00
Share of credit for foreign resident withholding amounts 13A $0.00
Net capilal gain 18A $197.82
Total current year capital gains 18H $395.64
Assessable foreign source income 20E $16.80
Other net foreign source income 20M $16.80
Foreign income tax offset 200 $1.05

[ PART B — COMPONENTS OF ATTRIBUTION e |

[_ttem ash Distributlc ax Paid/Offsats Atribut]
Australian Income
Unfranked distributions $23.92 $19.05
Unfranked CFI distributions $42.39 342,72
Interest - subject to non resident WHT $8.11 $10.60
Interest - not subject to non resident WHT $0.00 $0.00
Other income - clean building MIT income $0.00 $0.00
Other Income - excluded from NCMI $0.34 $0.36
Other income - NCMI $0.40 $0.57
Other income $3065 $24.46
Non primary production income $105.81 $97.76
Franked distributions §781.08 $346.34 $1,120.08
Capital Gains
Discounted capital gains TAP - clean building MIT income $0.00 $0.00
Discounted capital gains TAP - excluded from NCMI $0.00 $0.00
Discounled capital gains TAP - NCM! $0.00 $0.00
Discounted capital gains TAP $0.00 $0.00
Discounted capital gains NTAP $171.51 $197.82
Capital gains — other method TAP - clean building MIT income $0.00 $0.00
Capital gains — other method TAP - excluded from NCMI $0.00 $0.00
Capital gains — other method TAP - NCMI $0.00 $0.00
Capital gains ~ other method TAP $0.00 $0.00
Capital gains — other method NTAP $0.00 $0.00
Net capital gain $171.51 $197.82
AMIT CGT gross up amount $197.82
Other capital gains distribution o $171.54 o e
Total current year capital gains $343.02 $395.64
Foreign Income
Assessable forgign source income $15.69 $1.05 $16.80
Qther Non-assessable Amounts
Non-assessable non-exempt amount $0.00 $0.00
Net exempt income $0.00
Other non-attributable amounts $0.00
Gross Amount $1,245.60 $1,639.28
AMIT cost base net amount - excess (reduce cost base) $0.00
AMIT cost base net amount - shortfall (increase cost base) $46.29
Less TFN amounts withheld $0.00
Less non-resident withholding tax
- Interest / dividend amounts withheld $0.00
- Fund payment amounts withhed $0.00
Net Cash Distribution $1,245.60

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES  197cosT RM_19/000831/002491

288105_01_Vt
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Vanguard €omputershare

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

ABN 72 072 881 086, AFS License 227263, ABN 48 078 279 277
& : Yarra Falls, 452 Johnston Street Abbotsford
Vanguard® Australian Shares Index ETF Victoria 3067 Ausiralia
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia
DX Box 30941
Telephone 61 3 9415 5000
- 001969 000 VAS Facsimile 61 3 9473 2500
A & B STEPHEN SMSF PTY LTD www.computershare.com

<A & B STEPHEN S/F A/C>

SUITE 106

NEWTOWN NSW 2042

8th September 2022

Dear Investor,
Vanguard ETF annual statement to 30 June 2022

Please find enclosed your Vanguard ETF annual statement for the year ended 30 June 2022. The statement
includes details of your ETF transactions for the 2021/22 financial year. This is separate to your tax
statement and, as such, should not be used for tax purposes.

If you would like to receive all of your ETF statements online rather than in the mail you can access them
through Computershare’s Easy Update website. To register for this online option please visit
computershare.com.au/easyupdate.

If you have any questions or need additional support, please contact Computershare Investor Services on
1300 757 905, Monday to Friday AEST 8:30am to 7:00pm or alternatively, you can visit
www.investorcentre.com/contact.

Yours sincerely,

fhy

Jack Bishop
Manager, Client Services
Vanguard

Please note

If you are or were invested in the Vanguard® US Total Market Shares Index ETF (VTS) and/or the Vanguard® All-World ex-US Shares
Index ETF (VEU), you will not receive an annual statement as these ETFs are not managed investment schemes, They are CHESS
Depositary Interests (CDis) that facilitate the buying and seling of US ETF Securities on the ASX. Investors can access reports for
these funds on asx.com.au.

Retuens8/001969:007876



S

Vanguard Computershare

2 i All correspondence to:
ABN 721072 881 086. AFS License 227263, Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
Vanguard® Australian Shares Index ETF GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia
Enquiries (within Australia) 1300 757 905

. U\ (outside Australia) 61 3 9415 4813
(’J/\ \ Facsimile 61 2 8235 8209
A 0\ www.investorcentre.com/aufcontact
bQ www,computershare.com
— 000595 000 VASRM
AA&&BBS£$EP§EENSSIY}I§%DJY LTD Holder Identification Number (HIN})
< >
SUITE 106 HIN WITHHELD
NEWTOWN NSW 2042
ASX Code VAS
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 4 QOctober 2021
Payment Date 18 October 2021

Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF
Distribution Payment for the Period Ending 30 September 2021
Direct Credit Advice

Class Description Rate Per Security Securities Held Gross Amount
ETF $1.40734049 199 $280.06

Withholding tax: $0.00

NET PAYMENT: $280.06

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return, Please keep this in a safe place as a charge may
be levied for a replacement. If you require your payment to be re-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be
deducted from your payment. Fees are applicable to certain types of payments valued at over $100 AUD.

For additional information regarding the distribution, including estimated tax components and Fund Payment information, please visit the Announcements
section of the Vanguard Investments Australia web page www.vanguard.com.au/etf

Your Payment Instruction

Bank: MACQUARIE BANK LTD Amount Deposited
BSB: 182-512 $280.06
ACC: XXXXXXX95

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, a direct credit form
will be forwarded to your registered address and your distribution
entitlement shown above will be held as a non-interest bearing deposit
until your new direct credit instructions are received.

197COSS_RM_495/000595/001244
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Vanguard €omputershare

i All correspondence to:
ABN 72072 881 086. AFS License 227263 Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
Vanguard® Australian Shares Index ETF GPQ Box 2975 Melboume

Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries (within Australia) 1300 757 905
{outside Australia) 61 3 9415 4813
Facsimile 61 2 8235 8209
www.investorcentre.com/au/contact

www.computershare.com
~ 000584 000 VASRM
AA&&BBS'SF_%EII;IEENSSM/EIZIF&TY LTD Holder Identification Number (HIN)
<, >
SUITE 106 HIN WITHHELD
NEWTOWN NSW 2042
ASX Code VAS
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 5 January 2022
Payment Date 19 January 2022
Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF
Distribution Payment for the Period Ending 31 December 2021
Direct Credit Advice
Class Description Rate Per Security Securities Held Gross Amount
ETF $0.69654269 199 $138.61
Withholding tax: $0.00

NET PAYMENT: $138.61

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return. Please keep this in a safe place as a charge may
be levied for a replacement. If you require a payment to be re-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be
deducted from your payment. Fees are applicable to certain types of payments valued at over $100 AUD.

For additional information regarding the distribution, including estimated tax components and Fund Payment information, please visit the Announcements
section of the Vanguard Investments Australia web page www.vanguard.com.au/etf

Your Payment Instruction

Bank: MACQUARIE BANK LTD ] Amount Deposited
BSB: 182-512 $138.61
ACC: XXXXXXX95

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, a direct credit form
will be forwarded to your registered address and your distribution
entitlement shown above will be held as a non-interest bearing deposit
until your new direct credit instructions are received,

197C0OSS_RM_520/000584/001273
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Vanguard Computershare

; All correspondence to:
ABN 72072 881 086. AFS License 227263, Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
Vanguard® Australian Shares Index ETF GPO Box 2975 Melboumne

Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries (within Australia) 1300 757 905
(outside Australia) 61 3 9415 4813
Facsimile 61 2 8235 8209
www.investorcentre.com/au/contact

www,computershare.com
~ 000581 000 VASRM
AA&&BBS§$E|;EENSSIY}§5\/%TY LTD Holder Identification Number (HIN)
< >
SUITE 106 HIN WITHHELD
NEWTOWN NSW 2042
ASX Code VAS
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 4 April 2022
Payment Date 20 April 2022
Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF
Distribution Payment for the Period Ending 31 March 2022
Direct Credit Advice
Class Description Rate Per Security Securities Held Gross Amount
ETF $1.99587876 189 $397.18
Withholding tax: $0.00

NET PAYMENT: $397.18

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return. Please keep this in a safe place as a charge may
be levied for a replacement. If you require a payment to be re-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be
deducted from your payment. Fees are applicable to certain types of payments valued at over $100 AUD.

For additional information regarding the distribution, including estimated tax components and Fund Payment information, please visit the Announcements
section of the Vanguard Investments Australia web page www.vanguard.com.au/etf

Your Payment Instruction

Bank: MACQUARIE BANK LTD Amount Deposited
BSB: 182-512 $397.18
ACC: XXXXXXX95

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, a direct credit form
will be forwarded to your registered address and your distribution
entitlement shown above will be held as a non-interest bearing deposit
until your new direct credit instructions are received.

197COSS_RM_547/000581/001245
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Vanguard €omputershare

; All correspondence to:
ABN 72 072 881 086. AFS License 227263, Compuitershare Investor Services Pty Limited
Vanguard® Australian Shares Index ETF GPO Box 2975 Melboume

Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries (within Australia) 1300 757 905
(outside Australia) 61 3 9415 4813
Facsimile 61 2 8235 8209
www.investorcentre.com/au/contact

www.computershare.com
— 000634 000 VASRM
AA&&BBSg'IEEEEENSgA,/Ei/%TY LTD Holder Identification Number (HIN}
< >
SUITE 106 HIN WITHHELD
NEWTOWN NSW 2042
ASX Code VAS
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 4 July 2022
Payment Date 18 July 2022
Vanguard Australian Shares Index ETF
Distribution Payment for the Period Ending 30 June 2022
Direct Credit Advice
Class Description Rate Per Security Securities Held Gross Amount
ETF $2.15953183 199 $429.75
Withholding tax: $0.00

NET PAYMENT: $429,75

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return. Please keep this in a safe place as a charge may
be levied for a replacement. If you require a payment to be re-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be
deducted from your payment. Fees are applicable to certain types of payments valued at over $100 AUD.

For additional information regarding the distribution, including estimated tax components and Fund Payment information, please visit the Announcements
section of the Vanguard Investments Australia wab page www.vanguard.com.au/etf

Your Payment Instruction

Bank: MACQUARIE BANK LTD Amount Deposited
BSB: 182-512 $429.75
ACC: XXXXXXX95

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, a direct credit form
will be forwarded to your registered address and your distribution
entitlement shown above will be held as a non-interest bearing deposit
until your new direct credit instructions are received.

197COSS_RM_582/000634/001365/
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A and B Stephen Superannuation Fund
General Ledger

- ’
Simmans
Livingstons

Asyociates

As at 30 June 2022
Transactlon Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100}
26/08/2021 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO SIMMONS 220.00 7- 'L 220.00 DR
LIVINGSTON TD
04/03/2022 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO SIMMONS 220.00 7 - 5 440.00 DR
LIVINGSTON TD
04/03/2022 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO SIMMONS 2,255.00 - “f‘ 2,695.00 DR
LIVINGSTON TD B o
2,695.00 DR

Total Debits: 2,695.00
Total Credits: 0.00

12/05/2023  11:29:03

2,695.00
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A.B.N. 45163 871 958

PO Box 806, Oxenford 4210 Queensland
Tele 07 5561 8800 | Fax 07 5561 8700
simmonslivingstone.com.au

Simmons Livingstone © Associates

Mr & Mrs A Stephen Tax Invoice
A and B Stephen Property Pty Ltd 028246
PO Box 368
SANCTUARY COVE QLD 4212 Ref: STEPAC3
26 August, 2021
Description Amount

Fee for Professional Service rendered in relation to the following:
* A and B Stephen Property Pty Ltd
The following gives details of the work undertaken:

A and B Stephen Property Pty Ltd

Attending to secretarial matters of the company on your behalf throughout the year
including acting as your registered office checking and updating your company details 200.00
as required with the Australian Securities & Investments Commission (ASIC) checking
and forwarding of your annual Company Statement preparation of required ASIC
advices preparation of director's meeting minutes to meet solvency requirements of the
ASIC and maintenance of your electronic company register and documentation
contained therein.

200.00
Please note that this invoice is now due. GST: $ 20.00
*Credit card payments attract a surcharge Amount Due: $ 220.00

The firm reserves the right to charge interest of 11.5% compounding daily on outstanding amounts. The firm reserves the right to refer the outstanding
invoices to a debt collection agency or legal practioner, at a cost to the client. Such costs may include commission, administration fees, legal costs and
interest as charged by the debt collection agency or legal practioner.

Ref: STEPAC3
|:| (EFT) - Transfer to our account Invoice: 028246
Account Name Simmons Livingstone & Associates 26 August, 2021
BSB: 064 445 Account: 1052 7520 Amount Due: $ 220.00
[]Credit Card (Please indicate type) [ | Mastercard [ |Visa Card CCV
CardNumber: [ T [ T J[ T T [ JL T T T ILLTTI0] 1]
Cardholder .......covvveireeveerieeenearesereenns SIGNALULE ....cvevereeeeereverrieenereerseens Expiry ........ VA
Note that credit card payments attract a surcharge. Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation




AB.N. 45163 871 958
PO Box 806, Oxenford 4210 Queensland

Tele 07 5561 8800 | Fax 07 5561 8700
simmonslivingstone.com.au

Simmons Livingstone © Associates

Tax Invoice

A and B Stephen SMSF Pty Ltd
PO Box 368 030482
SANCTUARY COVE QLD 4212
Ref: STEPAC2
19 January, 2022
Description Amount

Fee for Professional Service rendered in relation to the following:
¢ A and B Stephen SMSF Pty Ltd
The following gives details of the work undertaken:

A and B Stephen SMSF Pty Litd

Attending to secretarial matters of the company on your behalf throughout the year
including acting as your registered office checking and updating your company details 200.00
as required with the Australian Securities & Investments Commission (ASIC) checking
and forwarding of your annual Company Statement preparation of required ASIC
advices preparation of director's meeting minutes to meet solvency requirements of the
ASIC and maintenance of your electronic company register and documentation
contained therein.

200.00
Please note that this invoice is now due. GST: $ 20.00
*Credit card payments attract a surcharge Amount Due: $ 220.00

The firm reserves the right to charge interest of 11.5% compounding daily on outstanding amounts. The firm reserves the right o refer the outstanding
invoices to a debt collection agency or legal practioner, at a cost to the client. Such costs may include commission, administration fees, legal costs and
interest as charged by the debt collection agency or legal practioner.

Ref: STEPAC2
El (EFT) - Transfer to our account Invoice: 030482
Account Name Simmons Livingstone & Associates 19 January, 2022
BSB: 064 445 Account: 1052 7520 Amount Due: $ 220.00
[]Credit Card  (Please indicate type) ~ [_] Mastercard [ ]Visa Card CCV
CardNumber: [ [ [ [ )T T [ JLT T T I T [ I0LL T
Cardholder ........cccovvrnnivininnvnriniiinnns Signature .......ccceiviinienninninniinn, Expiry ........ foioreins
Note that credit card pavments attract a surcharge. Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation
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y 4 Q‘&%‘ ABN. 45163 871958
I "':.. PO Box 806, Oxenford 4210 Queensland
% J Tele 07 5561 8800 | Fax 07 5561 8700

simmonslivingstone.com.au

The Trustees Tax Invoice
A and B Stephen Superannuation Fund 030408
PO Box 368
SANCTUARY COVE QLD 4212 Ref: STEPAS]!
12 January, 2022
Description Amount

Preparation of Financial Statements for the fund for the year ended 30th June 2021
including the following:-

- Operating Statement, Statement of Financial Position & Notes to the Financial
Statements

- Trustee's declaration

- Preparation and lodgement of income tax and regulatory return

- Calculation of tax estimate

- Memorandum of Resolutions

- Calculations in relation to changes in market value of investments
- Preparation of Member's Statements

- Preparation of records in accordance with the auditor's requirements including
payment of disbursement to Super Audits. 2,300.00

Al 1 }l*

Ak 218 11639

2,300.00
Please note that this invoice is now due. GST: $ 230.00
Amount Due: $ 2,530.00

The firm reserves the right to charge interest of 11.5% compounding daily on outstanding amounts. The firm reserves the right to refer the outstanding
invoices to a debt collection agency or legal practioner, at a cost to the client. Such costs may include commission, administration fees, legal costs and
interest as charged by the debt colfection agency or legal practioner.

Ref: STEPASI1

,:] (EFT) - Transfer to our account Invoice: 030408
Account Name Simmons Livingstone & Associates 12 January, 2022
BSB: 064 445 Account: 1052 7520 Amount Due: $ 2,530.00

[ ]Credit Card  (Please indicate type) [ | Mastercard [ |Visa Card CCV
CardNumber: [ | [ | | [ [ [ /[T T[T TTICTT]

Cardholder .......coccvvrviiinceeeee e SigNnature .........cocceeeeveeeeeeeerereeen, Expiry ........ oo

Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation




UPER AUDITS

TAX INVOICE

Supplier: Super Audits

Auditor: A.W. Boys
SMSF Auditor Number (SAN) 100014140
Registered Company Auditor (67793)

Address: Box 3376
Rundle Mall 5000

ABN: 20461 503 652
Services: Auditing
Date: 11 January 2022

Recipient: A and B Stephen Super Fund

Address: C/- PO Box 806 OXENFORD QLD 4210

Description of Services

Statutory audit of the A and B Stephen Superannuation Fund for the financial year ending 30

June 2021.

Fee: $250.00
GST: $25.00
Total: $275.00

Payment can be made with a cheque payable to Super Audits postal address being Box 3376
Rundle Mall 5000 or alternatively an EFT can be made BSB 015-056 Account No. 387392386.

AUDITING
7 DUE DILIGENCE
FORENSIC ACCOUNTING

Ly lmited by o schenie avoroved under Professional Stand s Logisiaton

Bl 23 154 028 216 E Box 3376, Rundle Mait 8A 5000 E 0410 712 708 B tony.boys32@gmaii com Bl www.superaudits com au




A and B Stephen Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

q - (
Slmmans
Liviagstone

Assoclates

Debit Credit Balance $

Transaction Description Units
Date
ASIC Fees (30800)
22/08/2021 Realloc ASIC prepayment 273.00 14 1 273.00 DR
26/08/2021 BPAY TO ASIC BP 3.00 ] 276.00 DR
04/03/2022 BPAY TO ASIC BP 56.00 0\ i ‘—f 332.00 DR
332.00 . 332.00 DR

Total Debits: 332.00
Total Credits: 0.00

1200512023 11:31:28




ASIC S

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

ABN 86 768 265 615

A AND B STEPHEN PROPERTY PTY LTD
SIMMONS LIVINGSTONE AND ASSOCIATES PTY L
PO BOX 806 OXENFORD QLD 4210

INVOICE STATEMENT
Issue date 22 Aug 21
A AND B STEPHEN PROPERTY PTY LTD

ACN 614 364 706
Account No. 22 614364706

Summary

Opening Balance $273.00 cr
New items $549.00
Payments & credits $273.00 cr
TOTAL DUE $3.00

« Amounts are not subject to GST. (Treasurer's
determination - exempt taxes, fees and charges).

« Payment of your annual review fee will maintain
your registration as an Australian company.

Transaction details are listed on the back
of this page

page 1of 2 0‘ - ]/
Inquiries

www.asic.gov.au/invoices
1300 300 630

Please pay

Immediately $0.00
By 22 Oct 21 $3.00

If you have already paid please ignore this
invoice statement.

* Late fees will apply if you do NOT

- tell us about a change during the period that
the law allows

- bring your company or scheme details up to
date within 28 days of the date of issue of the
annual statement, or

- pay your review fee within 2 months of the
annual review date.

¢ |nformation on late fee amounts can be found
on the ASIC website.

PAYMENT SLIP
A AND B STEPHEN PROPERTY PTY LTD

ACN 614 364706  Account No: 22 614364706

A VA

22 614364706

Australian Securities & Investments Comumnission

TOTAL DUE $3.00
Immediately $0.00
By 22 Oct 21 $3.00

Pa?/r,nent options are listed on the back
of this payment slip

[ ]
: Biller Cade:17301
Ref: 2296143647065

el ]

*814 129 0002296143647065 18




ASIC

Auvstralian Securitieg & Investments Commission

Company: A AND B STEPHEN PROPERTY PTY LTD ACH 614 384 706

Company details

Date company registered 22-08-2016

Company next review date 22-08-2023

Company type Australian Proprietary Company
Company status Registered

Home unit company No

Superannuation trustee company No

Non profit company No

Registered office
'SIMMONS LIVINGSTONE & ASSOCIATES' UNIT , 30, 340 HOPE ISLAND ROAD , HOPE ISLAND QLD 4212

Principal place of business
8603 MAGNOLIA DRIVE E , HOPE ISLAND QLD 4212

Officeholders

STEPHEN, ANTHONY

Born 16-02-1975 at PADDINGTON NSW

8603 MAGNOLIA DRIVE E , HOPE ISLAND QLD 4212

Office(s) held: Director, appointed 22-08-2016
Secretary, appointed 22-08-2016

STEPHEN, BELINDA

Born 09-01-1976 at TOOWONG QLD

8603 MAGNOLIA DRIVE E , HOPE ISLAND QLD 4212

Office(s) held: Director, appointed 22-08-2016

Company share structure

Share class Share description Number issued Totat amount paid
ORD ORDINARY 200 200.00
Members

STEPHEN , ANTHONY UNIT 1, 6 MONTEREY KEYS DRIVE , HELENSVALE QLD 4212

Share class Total number held Fully paid

ORD 100 Yes

STEPHEN , BELINDA 8603 MAGNOLIA DRIVE E , HOPE ISLAND QLD 4212

Share class Totai number held Fully paid

ORD 100 Yes

Document history
These are the documents most recendly received by ASIC from this organisation.

Received Number Form Description Status

23-04-2018 5EAY44269 484 CHANGE TO COMPANY DETAILS Processed and imaged
23-04-2019 S5EAY44270 484 CHANGE TO COMPANY DETAILS Processed and imaged
17-02-2017 2E8842322 484 CHANGE TO COMPANY DETAILS Processed and imaged
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Total amount unpaid
0.00

Beneficially held
Yes

Beneficially held
Yes
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Australian Securities & Investments Commission
$ 1300 300 630

ABN 86 768 265 615

A AND B STEPHEN SMSF PTY LTD
SIMMONS LIVINGSTONE AND ASSOCIATES PTY L
PO BOX 806 OXENFORD QLD 4210

NVOICE STATEMENT
Issue date 14 Jan 22
A AND B STEPHEN SMSF PTY LTD

ACN 603 696 724
Account No. 22 603696724

Summary Please pay
Opening Balance $0.00 Immediately $0.00
New items $56.00 By 14 Mar 22 $56.00
Payments & credits $0.00

If you have already paid please ignore this
TOTAL DUE $56.00 invoice statement.

* Late fees will apply if you do NOT

» Amounts are not subject to GST. (Treasurer's - t;'“ :‘s abl‘I)Ut a change during the period that
determination - exempt taxes, fees and charges). the law allows ,
- bring your company or scheme details up to
» Payment of your annual review fee will maintain date within 28 days of the date of issue of the
your registration as an Australian company. annual statement, or
. . , - pay your review fee within 2 months of the
Transaction details are listed on the back annual review date
of this page '
* Information on late fee amounts can be found
on the ASIC website.

£y Asic TOTAL DUE $56.00
i (? @% R T P R W e e Immediately $0.00
9 & ’

By 14 Mar 22 $56.00
PAYMENT SLIP . ,
A AND B STEPHEN SMSF PTY LTD gf};,’};eg;%g%’t’ssﬂe listed on the back

: Biller Code:17301
Ref: 2296036967240
ACN 603 696 724 Account No: 22 603696724

AU =2 (W00

22 603696724 *814 129 0002296036967240 87




Transaction details:
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Transactions for this period ASIC reference $ Amount
2022-01-14 Annual Review - Special Purpose Pty Co 3X8932910480P A $56.00
Outstanding transactions
2022-01-14 Annual Review - Special Purpose Pty Co 3X8932910480P A $56.00
AYMENT OPTIONS

i " Bilipay Code: 8928
billpay | | _Ref: 2296 0369 6724 087

Australia Post :
Present this payment slip. Pay by cash, cheque or EFTPO

Phone
Call 13 18 16 to pay by Mastercard or Visa

On-line
Go to postbilipay.com.au to pay by Mastercard or Visa

Mail
Mail this payment slip and cheque (do not staple) to ASIC,
Locked Bag 5000, Gippsland Mail Centre VIC 3841

L 4 | Biller Code: 17301
Ref: 2206036967240

Telephone & Internet Banking — BPAY®
Contact your bank or financial institution to make this
payment from your cheque, savings, debit, credit card
or fransaction account. More info: www.bpay.com.au
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Company: A AND B STEPHEN SMSF PTY LTD ACN 603 636 724 q (0
Company details
Date company registered 14-01-2015
Company next review date 14-01-2023
Company type Australian Proprietary Company
Company status Registered
Home unit company No
Superannuation trustee company Yes
Non profit company No

Registered office
C/- SIMMONS LIVINGSTONE & ASSOCIATES, UNIT 30, 340 HOPE ISLAND ROAD , HOPE ISLAND QLD 4212

Principal place of business
8603 MAGNOLIA DRIVE E , HOPE ISLAND QLD 4212

Officeholders

STEPHEN, ANTHONY JOHN

Born 16-02-1975 at PADDINGTON NSW

8603 MAGNOLIA DRIVE E , HOPE ISLAND QLD 4212

Office(s) held: Director, appointed 14-01-2015
Secretary, appointed 14-01-2015

STEPHEN, BELINDA LOUISE

Born 09-01-1976 at TOOWONG QLD

8603 MAGNOLIA DRIVE E , HOPE ISLAND QLD 4212
Office(s) held: Director, appointed 14-01-2015

Company share structure

Share class Share description Number issued Total amount paid Total amount unpaid
ORD ORDINARY SHARES 2 2.00 0.00
Members

STEPHEN , BELINDA LOUISE 8603 MAGNOLIA DRIVE E , HOPE ISLAND QLD 4212

Share class Total number heid Fully paid Beneficially held
ORD 1 Yes Yes
STEPHEN , ANTHONY JOHN 8603 MAGNOLIA DRIVE E , HOPE ISLAND QLD 4212

Share class Total number held Fully paid Beneficially held
ORD 1 Yes Yes

Document history
Thesc are the decuments most recently reaeived by ASIC from ihis organisation.

Received Number Form Description Status

23-04-2019 S5EAY44267 484 CHANGE TO COMPANY DETAILS Processed and imaged

23-04-2019 5EAY44268 484 CHANGE TO COMPANY DETAILS Processed and imaged

21-05-2018 7EAA23380 484 CHANGE TO COMPANY DETAILS Processed and imaged
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Copyright 2003 Australian Securities & Investments Commission.



A and B Stephen Superannuation Fund
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Simmons

tivingitone
Associaies
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Advi 0
Advisor Fees (30900)
12/07/2021 Infocus Infocus 13 125.00 125.00 DR
12/08/2021 Infocus Infocus 13 125.00 250.00 DR
13/09/2021 Infocus Infocus 13 125.00 375.00 DR
12/10/2021 Infocus Infocus 13 125.00 500.00 DR
11/01/2022 CBA SL Fin Plan Refund 50 [CBA SL Fin Plan 465.96 34.04 DR
Refund 50 - part of $1590.96] [CBA SL Fin
Plan Refund 50 - part of $1590.96]
500.00 465.96 34.04 DR

Total Debits: 500.00
Total Credits: 465.96

12/06/2023

11:32:41




